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Hit Sports Pack With Front Zipper
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LOREM IPFELIR

Product TT984-HSPWFZ
Material & Description Hit Sports Pack With Front Zipper

Colors Green,Black,Royal Blue,White,Pink,Orange,Red,Purple,Gold,Assorted

Sizes 14" x 17"



Imprint Methods Unimprinted,Silkscreen

Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Materials Polyester

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREEStandard production & Shipping

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 500



Add printing plate fee $100 (P)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity

Coston P

Production Time Charges

Qty
500-999
1000-2999
3000-4999

5000-9999

10000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
500-999

1000-2999

3000-4999

5000-9999

10000+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

1000
$2.2

12 Days
$75

$95
$145

$190

$380

7 Day

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

3000
$1.96

5000 10000
$1.76 $1.5

10 Days
$95
$145
$190

$380

$520

4 Days

$45

$60

$125

$180

$350


http://www.tcpdf.org

