

Hit Sports Pack With Front Zipper





Product TT984-HSPWFZ

Material & Description Hit Sports Pack With Front Zipper

 $Colors\ Green, Black, Royal\ Blue, White, Pink, Orange, Red, Purple, Gold, Assorted$

Sizes 14 " x 17 "

Imprint Methods Unimprinted, Silkscreen
imprint Methods Onimprinted, Sikscreen
Extra Imprint color: \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge
Materials Polyester
Additional Options Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)
FREEStandard production & Shipping
Treation and production at ornipping
FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint
Minimum Quantity 500
minimum quantity 555

Add printing plate fee \$100 (P)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	500	1000	3000	5000	10000
Cost on P	\$2.6	\$2.2	\$1.96	\$1.76	\$1.5

Production Time Charges

Qty	12 Days	10 Days
500-999	\$75	\$95
1000-2999	\$95	\$145
3000-4999	\$145	\$190
5000-9999	\$190	\$380
10000+	\$380	\$520

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	7 Day	4 Days
500-999	Free	\$45
1000-2999	Free	\$60
3000-4999	Free	\$125
5000-9999	Free	\$180
10000+	Free	\$350

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET